

Download the app & register to receive the INSTANT INCENTIVE STICKER

WHERE

DONATIONS DUE

CONTACT

American Heart Association.

AMERICAN HEART CHALLENGE



\$10 Raised Online INSTANT PHONE WALLET



T-SHIRT plus lower-level gifts

American Heart Association. AMERICAN HEART





\$200
HYDRATION PACK**
plus lower-level gifts

*Small Parts/Choking Hazard **Small Parts/Choking Hazard *For Water Use Only*

If any item becomes unavailable, we reserve the right to offer an alternate item of equal value. These gifts meet the requirements, where applicable, of the Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act and other product safety regulations.

©2022 American Heart Association, Inc. All rights reserved. American Heart Challenge is a trademark of the American Heart Association and cannot be used without permission





SIGN-UP AT HEART.ORG/AHC Finn Survivor, 2nd grade

Complete
Finn's Mission
BEANIE

